FAMI11\OLVER\OLVER_010.XML

AMENDMENT TO H.R. , AS REPORTED
(TRANSPORTATION & HUD APPROPRIATIONS)

OFFERED BY MR. OLVER OF MASSACHUSETTS

Page 78, line 12, strike “$14,242,200,000” and in-
sert “$14,240 200,000”.

Page 78, line 20, strike “$16,387,200,000” and in-
sert “$16,385,200,000”.

Page 109, lines 3 and 4, strike *, except that no

principal limit factor may be reduced below 60’

f:\WHLC\072109\072109.158.xml (44591311)
July 21, 2009 (11:40 a.m.)



